$495,990 - 7216 177th Street E, Puyallup

MLS® #2351800

$495,990

3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,029 sqft
Residential on 0.06 Acres

Puyallup, Puyallup, WA

Comfortable, easy living in this 2000+ square
foot home boasting 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths and
a loft area. Well designed, beautiful kitchen
with a spacious breakfast bar, wonderful
stainless appliances, and a nice walk-in pantry
- is the perfect backdrop for entertaining
guests. An over sized master suite is graced
with a 5 piece master bath and huge walk-in
closet. A wonderful, low maintenance yard
offers you more time to play! Conveniently
located within minutes to shopping, schools,
and the bus line! An ideal home in a great
neighborhood - dona€™t miss this opportunity!

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2351800
$495,990
$495,990
$244

3

2.5

2

1

2,029

0.06

2005
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold




Community Information

Address 7216 177th Street E

Area 89 - Graham/Frederickson
Subdivision Puyallup

City Puyallup

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98375

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Water
Heater

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement/Concrete
Lot Description Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bethel

Elementary Frederickson Elem
Middle Liberty JH

High Graham-Kapowsin High

Additional Information

Days on Market 141

Cumulative Days on Market 141
Days on Website 166
HOA Fees $50
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



